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    Start a FIRST Robotics Competition Team 
  

    
           electronics. All youth team members are required to register and complete the consent and release form on an ...  Resources Season Calendar FIRST does not match youth to existing teams due to our privacy policy. Teams form ...  to starting a  FIRST  Robotics Competition team: Find support resources Contact your local FIRST ...

              bcox - 10/05/2023 - 8:27am

      


	
    
    Regranting, Process, Procedures, and W-9
  

    
           here for an IRS Form W-9. The IRS Form W-9 Requirements: The W-9 must be uploaded to the team’s FIRST ...  expenditure receipts to be made available to FIRST upon request for auditing purposes. Every team filing for ...  listed on the W-9 form. We are unable issue checks to individuals. Regrant requests must be filed by the ...

              bcox - 09/29/2023 - 2:13pm

      


	
    
    FIRST Tech Challenge Volunteer Resources
  

    
           a later date.  Please visit the General Volunteer Resources page for all the resources and forms you might ...  This section contains resources for FIRST Tech Challenge volunteer training and development. Learn ...  Control System Advisor Manual- updated 9/21/23 Control System Troubleshooting Guide- updated 1/19 ...

              mlucas - 03/12/2024 - 11:23am
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           emailed serial numbers and a link to SOLIDWORKS robot tutorials in.pdf. All teams can access building ...  a competitive robot,  SOLDIWORKS FRC video tutorial series.   Community Teams have access to  My SolidWorks, ...  folder with Add File Location command. Link Solidworks for FRC KOP FIRST Robotics Competition Mentor ...

              Jamee Luce - 10/29/2020 - 9:47am
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           updates before Kickoff to the info below, FRC Team 4042 could explain). The KOP is a term that’s evolved ...  distributed to Teams at local Kickoff sites. There are two permutations of this – one set of items that goes ...  Parts from its home as a Resource Library page (like the 2017 content here) to a Basic Page on the FIRST ...

              Jamee Luce - 11/17/2017 - 9:06am - 21 comments
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           frc-events.firstinspires.org team pages. In FIRST POWER UP, the Team Avatar will be displayed alongside other identifying ...  do not create and submit a Team Avatar will be assigned a default Team Avatar for use at the event. ...  The default Team Avatar is not custom to each team, it’s the same for all teams who do not submit ...

              kpilotte - 11/13/2017 - 5:29pm - 29 comments

      


	
    
    Kit of Parts: The Basics & 2020 Deets
  

    
           October 8, 2019. If your team does nothing by the deadline, you will be assigned the ‘default’ option of ...  Design is such that the drive base can be assembled and driving by a small team with limited resource ...  piece/set of game pieces is included in the Kickoff Kit by default). We’ll reach out to those eligible teams ...

              Jamee Luce - 09/27/2019 - 10:57am - 18 comments
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           PTC is pleased to announce the release of PTC Creo 3.0 for FIRST teams! PTC Creo 3.0 is 3D CAD ...  Community Kit of Parts (KOP) PTC offers the most extensive CAD KOP for FIRST teams. All files are provided ...  FRC fields. PTC will be hosting the complete KOP library in Windchill this year. Be sure to look for ...

              Jamee Luce - 10/29/2020 - 3:47pm

      


	
    
    Volunteer Coordinator
  

    
           registration paperwork, consent & release forms, walk-on forms, et al)  One to two weeks before the start ...  Participate in all required Volunteer Coordinator training provided by FIRST HQ Read and review the files ...  key volunteers on recruitment for their teams (Judge Advisor, Head Referee, Lead Robot Inspector, ...

              fhanlon - 08/29/2023 - 4:30pm

      


	
    
    May the Avatars be with you, too
  

    
           Audience Displays and on their online frc-events.firstinspires.org team pages. In INFINITE RECHARGE, the ...  respective backgrounds.   IMPORTANT NOTE: Teams may upload your own team-created images, or select from one ...  of the five authorized Star Wars images from the library within the Avatar Submission Portal. Teams ...

              Jamee Luce - 01/10/2020 - 11:16am - 15 comments

      




  11 - 20 of 1490 results
Pages
	« 
	‹ 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	…
	 ›
	 »




  




    
  
    
  



  

    

  
 

 


  
    
      
          
    




  [image: ]
      
  	[image: ]
	[image: ]
	[image: ]
	[image: ]
	[image: ]
	[image: ]
	[image: ]




  

      

      
            
    

    
    	BRAND
	CONTACT US
	DONATE
	FIND LOCAL SUPPORT
	FIRST STORE
	LEGAL NOTICES
	PRIVACY POLICY
	SITE MAP
	REPORT A CONCERN
	PRESS & PHOTOS
	SUBSCRIBE TO NEWSLETTER
	PAYMENT TERMS & REFUND POLICY




© 2024 For Inspiration and Recognition of Science and Technology (FIRST) 

    
  
    
  
  



  

      

    

  


  




  
    


    
  







[image: ]





[image: ]







[image: ]





     
